powered by your emotions

POS. M/F CAT. NUM.
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60

COGNOME NOME

MASSIMI STEFANO
LOITANYANG SIMON KIBET
CARIDDI FEDERICO
MICHIORRI ANDREA

RICCI MARCO

ANTONELLI NATALI ANDREA
FEDELI GIACOMO
MARILUNGO ERMES
MINCIONI LUCA ALBERTO
CRUCIANI MARCO
GIANSANTI GIANNI
SIMONACCI DAVID
HALLABOU RACHID

GRECI STEFANO

PENNESI GABRIELE

CILLA GIORGIA

FALCIONI FRANCESCO
GIORGI PATRIZIO

PACIONI PIERPAOLO
PROSPERI IVAN
CAPONETTI DOMENICO
CAVARISCHIA CATERINA
RENGA ANTONIO
CHIOCCHI MAURIZIO
IAIANI GIUSEPPE
LUCARELLI GIONATA LUCA
CARDINALI LUCA
ANNUNZI ORFEO

FANINI MARCO
PASSAMONTI SIMONE
ENRIQUEZ QUINONEZ IRENE VIRGINIA
BERTUCCI CHIARA
STAFFOLANI MATTEO

FRATICELLI LUCA

CAT

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

SOCIETA

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL
GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI ASD
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
ASD PODISTICA AVIS ALBA ADRIAT
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
POL ACLI MACERATA

POL ACLI MACERATA
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
OLIMPUS SAN MARINO ATLETICA
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

G.P. LUCREZIA

POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
POD. MORETTI CORVA
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI
POL ACLI MACERATA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
UISP FOLIGNO

ACRUSD CAMERINO IN CORSA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC TEAM
ATL.AMAT.0SIMO

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

Versione N°104-10-2021 00:33 Risultati ufficiosi

5* Marcia Camerte
3 ottobre 2021, Camerino (MC)

NAZ
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TEMPO  REALTIME
0:32:54 0:32:54
0:32:55 0:32:55
0:37:58 0:37:58
0:38:30 0:38:30
0:39:07 0:39:07
0:40:14 0:40:14
0:40:15 0:40:15
0:40:39 0:40:39
0:41:06 0:41:06
0:41:27 0:41:27
0:42:06 0:42:06
0:42:49 0:42:49
0:42:54 0:42:54
0:42:55 0:42:55
0:43:03 0:43:03
0:43:11 0:43:11
0:43:23 0:43:23
0:43:41 0:43:41
0:43:54 0:43:54
0:44:07 0:44:07
0:44:42 0:44:42
0:44:48 0:44:48
0:44:50 0:44:50
0:44:52 0:44:52
0:44:59 0:44:59
0:45:13 0:45:13
0:45:16 0:45:16
0:45:25 0:45:25
0:45:34 0:45:34
0:45:52 0:45:52
0:46:08 0:46:08
0:46:14 0:46:14
0:46:19 0:46:19
0:46:22 0:46:22
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POS.
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M/F CAT.
31 35
32 36
33 37
34 38
35 39
36 40
37 41
38 42
39 43
40 44
41 45
5 46
42 47
43 48
44 49
6 50
45 51
7 52
46 53
47 54
48 55
49 56
50 57
51 58
52 59
53 60
54 61
55 62
56 63
57 64
58 65
8 66
59 67
9 68

NUM.

130

44

70

88

53

46

126

85

32

40

25

125

117

64

108

49

86

68

41

134

112

74

33

114

87

113

128

81

83

82

111

99

COGNOME NOME

BATTISTI FRANCESCO

PROFILI SIMONE

VELIU DANILO

TRAINI SIMONE

BONIFAZI GIOSUE’

SILENZI LUIGINO

BITTI GIUSEPPE

NICCIA' ANDREA

CONTI PIERDOMENICO

BRANDETTI GIORDANO

MOSCHINI MAURO

ROSSI VALERIA

ROSSI GIAMMARIO

MOROSI MATTEO

GENTILUCCI FABIO

FLAMINI PAOLA

PIERLUIGI ALBERTO

ROSINI LINDA

PESARESI GIANFRANCO

BUDD CHRISTOPHER PAUL

COPPOLA SALVATORE

CESARONI FABRIZIO

CACCHIARELLI EMANUELE

GIACOMETTI ALBERTO

MARCANTONI MATTEO

BATTELLINI SIMONE

ROSSETTI ALESSANDRO

GENTILI ALBERTO

D'AMICO GIOVANNI

GIORDANI GIORDANO

MOBILI CORRADO

MINCU ALINA

SANTONICI ALESSANDRO

GENTILETTI PATRIZIA

CAT

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

52 Marcia Camerte

3 ottobre 2021, Camerino (MC)

SOCIETA

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
ATL.AMAT.0SIMO

A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
RUNCARD

ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO
SACEN CORRIDONIA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS AIDO
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ATLETICA AVIS SARNANO

G.P. LUCREZIA

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

Versione N°104-10-2021 00:33 Risultati ufficiosi

NAZ TEMPO REALTIME
ITA  0:46:31 0:46:31
ITA  0:46:43 0:46:43
ITA  0:47:01 0:47:01
ITA  0:47:03 0:47:03
ITA  0:47:21 0:47:21
ITA  0:47:32 0:47:32
ITA  0:47:33 0:47:33
ITA  0:47:37 0:47:37
ITA  0:48:02 0:48:02
ITA  0:48:08 0:48:08
ITA  0:48:12 0:48:12
ITA  0:48:15 0:48:15
ITA  0:48:25 0:48:25
ITA  0:48:27 0:48:27
ITA  0:48:40 0:48:40
ITA  0:48:40 0:48:40
ITA  0:48:52 0:48:52
ITA  0:49:03 0:49:03
ITA  0:49:05 0:49:05
ITA  0:49:06 0:49:06
ITA  0:49:10 0:49:10
ITA  0:49:11 0:49:11
ITA  0:49:13 0:49:13
ITA  0:49:16 0:49:16
ITA  0:49:24 0:49:24
ITA  0:49:28 0:49:28
ITA  0:49:37 0:49:37
ITA  0:49:45 0:49:45
ITA  0:50:28 0:50:28
ITA  0:50:34 0:50:34
ITA  0:50:40 0:50:40
ITA  0:50:41 0:50:41
ITA  0:50:42 0:50:42
ITA  0:50:50 0:50:50
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POS.
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M/F CAT.
60 69
61 70
62 71
10 72
63 73
64 74
65 75
66 76
67 77
68 78
69 79
70 80
11 81
71 82
72 83
73 84
74 85
12 86
75 87
13 88
76 89
77 90
14 91
15 92
16 93
78 94
79 95
80 96
81 97
82 98
83 99
17 100
84 101
85 102

NUM.

66

84

101

100

136

79

123

110

59

45

124

109

160

21

20

23

77

141

91

106

28

42

47

37

107

93

55

57

132

22

76

COGNOME NOME

RESPARAMBIA CARLO

MONTECASSIANO MARCO

BUCOSSI SAMUELE

BARTOCCI KETTY

MARINUCCI MAURIZIO

ROSSI DAVIDE

TOMBOLINI MASSIMO

DE ANGELIS NAZZARENO

SACCOCCINI MARCO

RUGGERI PINO

FELICETTI PAOLO

ROCCO ROBERTO

ROSSI SONIA SIMONA

LORI GIORGIO

FELICI GIUSEPPE

PAOLONI PAOLO

LATINI JACOPO

VICO LAURA

BERNABEI GIANFRANCO

PAGANELLI GIADA

FRANCONI SERGIO

GUIDARELLI CARLO

COPPARI CINZIA

SANGINESI LUCIA

DONATI CRISTINA

AGOSTINI ANDREA

GNOCCHINI PATRIZIO

FUSARI LUCA

RAPANELLI RENATO

CONVERSINI MARCO

ESPOSITO FULVIO

BRUSCOLI SIMONA

SOLUSTRI REMO

BARRECA GIUSEPPE

CAT

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

52 Marcia Camerte

3 ottobre 2021, Camerino (MC)

SOCIETA

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ASD | PODISTI DI NEMO
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
A.ATL. FABRIANO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
ACRUSD CAMERINO IN CORSA
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
POL ACLI MACERATA

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
MARA' AVIS MARATHON
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
POD. MORETTI CORVA

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
POL ACLI MACERATA

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

Versione N°104-10-2021 00:33 Risultati ufficiosi

NAZ TEMPO REALTIME
ITA 0:51:00 0:51:00
ITA  0:51:41 0:51:41
ITA  0:51:45 0:51:45
ITA  0:52:07 0:52:07
ITA  0:52:15 0:52:15
ITA  0:52:20 0:52:20
ITA  0:52:21 0:52:21
ITA  0:52:49 0:52:49
ITA 0:52:59 0:52:59
ITA  0:53:12 0:53:12
ITA  0:53:15 0:53:15
ITA  0:53:16 0:53:16
ITA  0:53:18 0:53:18
ITA  0:53:18 0:53:18
ITA  0:53:32 0:53:32
ITA  0:53:42 0:53:42
ITA  0:53:45 0:53:45
ITA  0:53:56 0:53:56
ITA  0:53:57 0:53:57
ITA  0:54:41 0:54:41
ITA  0:54:56 0:54:56
ITA  0:55:08 0:55:08
ITA 0:55:15 0:55:15
ITA  0:55:17 0:55:17
ITA  0:55:24 0:55:24
ITA  0:55:30 0:55:30
ITA  0:55:40 0:55:40
ITA  0:55:57 0:55:57
ITA 0:56:10 0:56:10
ITA 0:56:18 0:56:18
ITA  0:56:20 0:56:20
ITA  0:56:25 0:56:25
ITA  0:56:59 0:56:59
ITA  0:57:02 0:57:02
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powered by your emotions

POS.
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130

132
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M/F CAT.
86 103
87 104
88 105
89 106
18 107
19 108
90 109
91 110
92 111
93 112
94 113
95 114
96 115
97 116
20 117
98 118
99 119
21 120
22 121
100 122
101 123
102 124
23 125
103 126
104 127
105 128
106 129
24 130
107 131
108 132
109 133
110 134
25 135
26 136

NUM.

65

29

73

39

131

142

116

52

89

139

61

96

80

69

98

36

50

102

97

75

34

104

118

COGNOME NOME
PICOTTI AUGUSTO
TALAMONTI TONINO
MORBIDONI MASSIMO
SUMMA GIUSEPPE CARLO
MOGETTA FEDERICA
BENELLI SIMONA
PIATANESI PAOLO
IACHINI MASSIMO
MORELLI STEFANO
BELARDINELLI STEFANO
CINQUANTINI GIOVANNINO
CARELLI GIUSEPPE
BRUZZECHESSE CLAUDIO
DELLAVEDOVA ANDREA
GATTI ERIKA

COGNIGNI DINO

ORAZI LUCIANO
FIORENTINI SILVIA
SAGRATINI DANILA
RAPAGNANI ADRIANO
GATTAFONI MARCO
CASTELLI LUCIANO
CHIARAMONI STEFANIA
CARLETTI COSTANTINO
RAPONI GIUSEPPE
LABIANCA MARIO LUIGI
PACE GILBERTO
PAGLIARI GIOIA
CAMONI MASSIMO
PASQUINI CANDIDO
BALESTRIERI LORI
CIANITTO PIERGIORGIO
CENSI RACHELA

DI CHIARA ANNA

CAT

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

ASS

52 Marcia Camerte

3 ottobre 2021, Camerino (MC)

SOCIETA

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
MARA' AVIS MARATHON
GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI ASD
A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
ASD CALCINELLI RUN
ACRUSD CAMERINO IN CORSA
ATL.AMAT.0SIMO
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
POL ACLI MACERATA
ACRUSD CAMERINO IN CORSA
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
ATL. POTENZA PICENA
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.
A.ATL. TRODICA

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

POL ACLI MACERATA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
ATL.AMAT.0SIMO
ATL.AMAT.0SIMO

NUOVA PODISTICA LORETO
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
ATL. POTENZA PICENA
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO
G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO

NUOVA ATLETICA SANGIUSTESE

Versione N°104-10-2021 00:33 Risultati ufficiosi

NAZ TEMPO REALTIME
ITA  0:57:19 0:57:19
ITA  0:57:53 0:57:53
ITA  0:57:54 0:57:54
ITA  0:58:42 0:58:42
ITA  0:59:04 0:59:04
ITA  0:59:11 0:59:11
ITA  0:59:19 0:59:19
ITA  0:59:33 0:59:33
ITA  0:59:36 0:59:36
ITA  0:59:49 0:59:49

ITA  1:00:04 1:00:04

ITA  1:00:26 1:00:26
ITA  1:00:33 1:00:33
ITA  1:00:39 1:00:39
ITA  1:00:51 1:00:51
ITA  1:00:56 1:00:56
ITA  1:01:17 1:01:17
ITA  1:02:26 1:02:26
ITA  1:02:36 1:02:36
ITA  1:02:44 1:02:44
ITA  1:02:56 1:02:56
ITA  1:03:37 1:03:37
ITA  1:04:03 1:04:03
ITA  1:04:08 1:04:08
ITA  1:04:16 1:04:16
ITA  1:04:41 1:04:41
ITA  1:06:27 1:06:27
ITA  1:06:35 1:06:35
ITA  1:06:36 1:06:36
ITA  1:06:53 1:06:53
ITA  1:08:43 1:08:43
ITA  1:11:18 1:11:18
ITA  1:12:12 1:12:12
ITA  1:18:33 1:18:33
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TS

powered by your emotions

P0OS. M/F CAT. NUM. COGNOME NOME

137 27 137 1 CAGNONI ANNA MARIA

138 111 138 71

DOMIZI SERGIO

52 Marcia Camerte
3 ottobre 2021, Camerino (MC)

CAT  SOCIETA NAZ TEMPO REALTIME
ASS ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO ITA  1:24:46 1:24:46
ASS ATL. AVIS MACERATA ITA  1:24:55 1:24:55

Versione N°104-10-2021 00:33 Risultati ufficiosi td s's po rt



